San Ramon Little League 2018 League Sponsorships

Thank you for considering a San Ramon Little League sponsorship. San Ramon Little League is a not-for-profit 501(c) (3) organization. Our Little League relies on the financial support of our community partners to provide more than 900 San Ramon boys and girls with affordable league registration fees and a great Little League experience.

Little League baseball is designed to allow every child to play baseball regardless of ability or experience. Funding for San Ramon Little League expenses comes from player registration fees as well as contributions from individuals and businesses.

We encourage you to become a San Ramon Little League sponsor by making a donation of any amount to help offset our league expenses and to insure that we can continue to provide an opportunity for every child in our league to enjoy Little League baseball.

Your sponsorship will enable us to fulfill that mission and help make the dreams of our players come true! While we welcome and encourage contributions of any amount, we do have a program available for those individuals and companies who wish to contribute towards the sponsorship of SRLL.

Our sponsorship model is focused on helping local businesses and regional franchise businesses drive more local advertising and therefore more customers. Through our web-site banner advertising, e-mail banner ads, and through our year-end vendor directory, we have the ability to advertise to 500+families (in the league) and beyond (visitors to our web-site).

San Ramon Little League - Sponsor Form

Address:

Contact person:			Email:	Phone:
Division:		Team:	Manager:	
Playe	er Name:			
Pleas	se check the box	next to your ch	osen sponsor level:	
	Grand Slam Sponsor	\$1000.00	 Banner placement on (3) outfield fences Major / AAA / AA Web site recognition with link to your site Option to set up booth and/or pass out flyers and promotional items to SRLL families at our Mid-Season Jamboree and Picture Day Ceremonies Recognition at Mid-Season Jamboree and Championship Ceremonies Sponsor plaque 	
	Platinum Sponsor	\$750.00	 Banner placement on (3) outfield fences Major / AAA / AA Web site recognition with link to your site Option to set up booth and/or pass out flyers and promotional items to SRLL families at our Mid-Season Jamboree and Picture Day Ceremonies 	

PLEASE MAKE A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS THE NON-PROFIT TAX ID 20-8959519

Sponsor plaque

· Sponsor plaque

We need to have this sponsorship form, payment, and logo before we can complete the sponsorship and process with creating banners.

· Web site recognition with link to your site

· Web site recognition with link to your site

Option to set up booth and/or pass out flyers and promotional items to SRLL

families at our Mid-Season Jamboree and Picture Day Ceremonies

Please send this completed form, along with payment to:

\$500.00

\$300.00

San Ramon Little League P.O. Box 604 San Ramon, CA 94583

Gold

Sponsor

Silver

Sponsor

Sponsor Name:

Forms must be received by March 22nd, to allow time to meet printing deadlines. Checks should be made payable to *San Ramon Little League*.

Please include a hard copy of your proposed advertisement with maximum dimensions of 3.25" width and 4.5" height, as well as a copy of your company logo. If you do not wish to submit your own artwork, please send a business card to be used in your advertisement spot.

Be advised that our program is printed in black and white, advertisements with many colors will appear differently. The outfield fence and league sponsor signs will be in color, If you prefer, you can e-mail a soft copy of your sponsor form and ad to our league Fundraising and Sponsor Director at Sponsorship@srbaseball.com.